Discus

Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Hannah Barber
Madeline Baker
Hannah Barber
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Madeline Baker
Taylor Robinson
Madeline Baker
Taylor Robinson
Taylor Robinson
Taylor Robinson
Taylor Robinson

Effort
111' 08.00"
111' 05.00"
109' 05.00"
105' 00.00"
103' 03.00"
101' 04.50"
099' 08.50"
099' 02.00"
096' 06.00"
095' 07.00"
090' 08.00"
087' 05.50"
085' 03.50"
080' 09.00"
079' 05.00"
079'03.00"
075' 08.00"
075'02.50"
075' 00.00"
074' 05.00"
074'01.00"
074'01.00"
072'04.50"
072'02.00"
070' 09.50"
070' 04.00"
066' 04.00"
065' 10.50"
064' 04.00"

Place
11th
3rd
4th
4th

1st
1st
2nd
6th
5th
7th

5th

2nd

5th
2nd

Location
Lancaster Regional
New London
Bucyrus District

New London Conference

New London
Buckeye Central
Crestline
Colonel Crawford
Loudonville
Mapleton
Bucyrus

New London Conference

Mapleton
New London
Northmor
Colonel Crawford
New London
Mapleton
Mapleton
Bucyrus District
Bucyrus
Crestview
Loudonville
New London
Crestline
Colonel Crawford
Northmor
Crestline
Crestview

Date
5/27/2016
5/7/2016
5/19/2016
5/11/2016
4/12/2016
5/3/2016
4/5/2016
4/29/2016
4/16/2016
3/29/2016
4/2/2016
5/11/2016
4/26/2016
5/7/2016
4/19/2016
4/29/2016
4/12/2016
3/29/2016
4/26/2016
5/19/2016
4/2/2016
4/22/2016
4/16/2016
4/12/2016
4/5/2016
4/29/2016
4/19/2016
4/5/2016
4/22/2016



